



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1140 of 2026

DEBOPRIYO HALDAR *versus* CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Satish Gupta, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. U.N.S. Deo, Counsel for the respondents. List the matter in the week commencing 11.05.2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	